ltem No.	Description	Unit	Approx. Unit Quantity	Unit Price	Unit Total
1	6" SDR 26 PVC	LF	303	\$60.00	\$18,180.00
2	8" SDR 26 PVC	LF	2135	\$80.00	\$170,800.00
3	10" SDR 26 PVC	LF	194	\$110.00	\$21,340.00
4	10" DIP	LF	10	\$150.00	\$1,500.00
5	16" DIP	LF	257	\$150.00	\$38,550.00
6	Wye Connection	EA	8	\$75.00	\$600.00
7	6" Service Line Stub	EA	8	\$65.00	\$520.00
8	Manhole	EA	16	\$6,000.00	\$96,000.00
9	Manhole Depth > 6'	VF	142	\$145.00	\$20,590.00
10	Concrete Encasement	LF	20	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
	Total Cost				\$370,080.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE FOR PARAGON STAR SANITARY SEWER PLANS



9801RennerBoulevard Lenexa,Kansas66219 9 1 3 . 4 9 2 . 0 4 0 0 www.gbateam.com